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NAAC Accredited With ‘B’ Grade

1 st Provisional Merit List for Admission in the PG CBCS course of Bangla, July 2024- June 2025

Sl. No.

10.

1.

12.

Application No.

14537395944

14570631910

14599066584

14558708357

14516314804

14560929921

14597799335

14560098584

14542789973

14592881388

14575901053

14534888052

Name of the candidate
General
NEELU PARWEEN
PALLABI BAR
ANUPA KUMARI
DINBANDHU KUMAR
CHANCHAL KUMARI
Shilpi koley
RAHUL KUMAR
HIMANSHU RANJAN
PREETI KUMARI
SHYAMSUNDAR BHATTACHARYYA
Tania Bakuly

Susmita Koley

Category

General
General
EBC
EBC
General
General
EBC
EBC
EBC
General
General

General

CollegeName

University Department of Bangla
University Department of Bangla
University Department of Bangla
University Department of Bangla
University Department of Bangla
University Department of Bangla
University Department of Bangla
University Department of Bangla
University Department of Bangla
University Department of Bangla
University Department of Bangla

University Department of Bangla



