1 st Provisional Merit List for Admission in the PG CBCS course of Bangla, July 2024- June 2025

SI. No.	Application No.	Name of the candidate	Category	CollegeName
General				
1.	14537395944	NEELU PARWEEN	General	University Department of Bangla
2.	14570631910	PALLABI BAR	General	University Department of Bangla
3.	14599066584	ANUPA KUMARI	EBC	University Department of Bangla
4.	14558708357	DINBANDHU KUMAR	EBC	University Department of Bangla
5.	14516314804	CHANCHAL KUMARI	General	University Department of Bangla
6.	14560929921	Shilpi koley	General	University Department of Bangla
7.	14597799335	RAHUL KUMAR	EBC	University Department of Bangla
8.	14560098584	HIMANSHU RANJAN	EBC	University Department of Bangla
9.	14542789973	PREETI KUMARI	EBC	University Department of Bangla
10.	14592881388	SHYAMSUNDAR BHATTACHARYYA	General	University Department of Bangla
11.	14575901053	Tania Bakuly	General	University Department of Bangla
12 .	14534888052	Susmita Koley	General	University Department of Bangla

Print